
IL 3 PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTIONS AT CHAIN OF ROCKS RD.
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EXISTING AGGREGATE SHOULDERS

8 EXISTING CONCRETE MEDIAN SURFACE

EXISTING CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE B-6.24

9
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EXISTING GRAVEL OR CRUSHED STONE BASE, TYPE A

11

12

13

14

15 PROPOSED HMA SHOULDER, 2 1/2"

* SEE TYPICALS FOR DEPTHS.

EXISTING RESURFACING, *

EXISTING PCC PAVEMENT, *

EXISTING HMA PAVEMENT, *

PROPOSED HMA SURFACE REMOVAL, *

PROPOSED POLYMERIZED HMA SURFACE COURSE, MIX "E", N90, *

PROPOSED POLYMERIZED HMA BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, FG, N90, *

PROPOSED BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT) 
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   PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTIONS  
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